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Ladies PM Results 6-14-2017

Janine Frogner
Lori Huberty

Robin Coverdale
Brittney Vellieux
Brittany Baughman
Emily Bruggeman
Emily Bruggeman
Holly Loesch

Tiffany Prestegaard

Proxy Day
Front 9

Closest 3" Shot
Closest 2" Shot
Longest Drive
Longest Putt
Closest 3™ Shot
Longest Drive
Closest 2" Shot
Closest 2" Shot

Closest to Pin

$/Each

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
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Hole 11
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Hole 18

Ladies PM Results 6-14-2017

Susan Lichliter
Amy Barrett
Shelly Stepan
Patti Hoff
Kathy Slaga
Molly Schnagl
Molly Schnagl
Molly Schnagl

Lynne Dvorcek

Proxy Day

Back 9

Closest 2" Shot
Closest to Pin
Longest Drive
Longest Putt
Closest 3™ Shot
Closest to Pin
Longest Drive
Closest 2" Shot

Longest Putt

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00



